PCN # 101507-00  Page 1 of 2
Product Change Notification
Product Change Notification #: 101507-00
Notification Date: October 15, 2007
Products: SocketWireless® Bluetooth®
MTS2BTSMI.R2, MTS2BTSMI.R2-SP, MTS2BTSMI-L.R2, MTS2BTSMI-L.R2-SP
Type of Change:
New Ordering Part Numbers

New Firmware: 3.6.2.1.0.0
Production Cut Over Date: Immediate
Ordering Information:
Old Ordering Part
Number
New Ordering Part
Number Description Qty.
MTS2BTSMI.R2 MTS2BTSMI.R3 Embedded Serial-to-Bluetooth Module – 5V 50 Pk
MTS2BTSMI.R2-SP MTS2BTSMI.R3-SP Embedded Serial-to-Bluetooth Module – 5V Single Pk
MTS2BTSMI-L.R2 MTS2BTSMI-L.R3 Embedded Serial-to-Bluetooth Module – 3.3V 50 Pk
MTS2BTSMI-L.R2-SP MTS2BTSMI-L.R3-SP Embedded Serial-to-Bluetooth Module – 3.3V Single Pk
tbu
PCN # 101507-00  Page 2 of 2
AT Command Comparison
All example responses shown are with factory default settings in place.  See AT Commands documents